IVIES

moto state

MES Experience

MINIGP/YAMAHA R125

1° Turno Prove Libere MiniGP/Yamaha R125
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 9:00:37

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km

21/05/2017 09:00 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(100) Manuel ROCCA
1 1:01.786 +4.184 9:04:51.099
2 1:01.434 +3.832 9:05:52.533
3 59.696 +2.094 9:06:52.229
4 4:38.084 +3:40.482 9:11:30.313
5 59.510 +1.908 9:12:29.823
6 59.382 +1.780 9:13:29.205
7 58.772 +1.170 9:14:27.977
8 59.337 +1.735 9:15:27.314
9 58.710 +1.108 9:16:26.024
10 59.342 +1.740 9:17:25.366
11 58.133 +0.531 9:18:23.499
12 3:31.541 +2:33.939 9:21:55.040
13 58.607 +1.005 9:22:53.647
14 1:00.152 +2.550 9:23:53.799
15 58.256 +0.654 9:24:52.055
16 58.103 +0.501 9:25:50.158
17 57.602 9:26:47.760
18 57.784 +0.182 9:27:45.544
19 58.778 +1.176 9:28:44.322
(76) John PERYSTERAS
1 1:09.541 +7.228 9:04:24.799
2 1:04.886 +2.573 9:05:29.685
3 1:04.355 +2.042 9:06:34.040
4 1:04.115 +1.802 9:07:38.155
5 1:08.921 +6.608 9:08:47.076
6 1:03.825 +1.512 9:09:50.901
7 1:03.577 +1.264 9:10:54.478
8 1:02.653 +0.340 9:11:57.131
9 1:03.131 +0.818 9:13:00.262
10 1:07.292 +4.979 9:14:07.554
11 1:03.338 +1.025 9:15:10.892
12 1:03.410 +1.097 9:16:14.302
13 1:03.435 +1.122 9:17:17.737
14 1:03.152 +0.839 9:18:20.889
15 1:03.082 +0.769 9:19:23.971
16 1:02.751 +0.438 9:20:26.722
17 1:02.400 +0.087 9:21:29.122
18 1:07.287 +4.974 9:22:36.409
19 1:03.227 +0.914 9:23:39.636
20 1:02.313 9:24:41.949
21 1:02.526 +0.213 9:25:44.475
22 1:02.868 +0.555 9:26:47.343
23 1:03.023 +0.710 9:27:50.366
24 1:02.427 +0.114 9:28:52.793
(99) Gorbe SOMA
1 1:08.517 +6.122 9:04:55.734
2 1:06.891 +4.496 9:06:02.625
3 1:05.642 +3.247 9:07:08.267
4 1:05.566 +3.171 9:08:13.833
5 1:04.614 +2.219 9:09:18.447
6 1:04.222 +1.827 9:10:22.669
7 1:04.409 +2.014 9:11:27.078
8 1:03.693 +1.298 9:12:30.771
9 6:14.095 +5:11.700 9:18:44.866
10 1:04.681 +2.286 9:19:49.547
11 1:03.986 +1.591 9:20:53.533
12 1:04.598 +2.203 9:21:58.131
13 1:03.384 +0.989 9:23:01.515
14 1:02.798 +0.403 9:24:04.313
15 1:03.559 +1.164 9:25:07.872
16 1:02.877 +0.482 9:26:10.749
17 1:02.395 9:27:13.144

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(95) Methodios FOYRTHIOTIS
1 1:16.689 +11.654 9:04:27.687
2 1:10.113 +5.078 9:05:37.800
3 1:07.252 +2.217 9:06:45.052
4 1:09.810 +4.775 9:07:54.862
5 1:07.866 +2.831 9:09:02.728
6 1:08.135 +3.100 9:10:10.863
7 1:09.863 +4.828 9:11:20.726
8 1:09.676 +4.641 9:12:30.402
9 1:09.576 +4.541 9:13:39.978
10 1:08.753 +3.718 9:14:48.731
1 1:09.352 +4.317 9:15:58.083
12 1:05.969 +0.934 9:17:04.052
13 1:06.558 +1.523 9:18:10.610
14 1:05.390 +0.355 9:19:16.000
15 1:06.208 +1.173 9:20:22.208
16 1:05.928 +0.893 9:21:28.136
17 1:05.768 +0.733 9:22:33.904
18 1:06.177 +1.142 9:23:40.081
19 1:05.180 +0.145 9:24:45.261
20 1:05.782 +0.747 9:25:51.043
21 1:05.035 9:26:56.078
22 1:05.115 +0.080 9:28:01.193
23 1:05.872 +0.837 9:29:07.065
(89) Enrico ZENNARO
1 1:09.634 +2.676 9:04:57.610
2 1:08.651 +1.693 9:06:06.261
3 1:08.888 +1.930 9:07:15.149
4 1:09.520 +2.562 9:08:24.669
5 1:08.421 +1.463 9:09:33.090
6 1:08.423 +1.465 9:10:41.513
7 1:09.465 +2.507 9:11:50.978
8 1:08.607 +1.649 9:12:59.585
9 1:09.096 +2.138 9:14:08.681
10 1:08.822 +1.864 9:15:17.503
1 1:08.405 +1.447 9:16:25.908
12 1:09.318 +2.360 9:17:35.226
13 1:10.195 +3.237 9:18:45.421
14 4:08.095 +3:01.137 9:22:53.516
15 1:07.584 +0.626 9:24:01.100
16 1:07.575 +0.617 9:25:08.675
17 1:07.725 +0.767 9:26:16.400
18 1:06.958 9:27:23.358
19 1:07.030 +0.072 9:28:30.388
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